¢ Remsen Athletics Weekly Schedule

Tuesday

March
19

Wednesday

March
20

Thursday

March
21

Friday

March
22

Saturday

March
23

DATE EVENT TIME BUS DEPARTS FACILITY
Monday
Varsity Track & Field 2:45-4:45
March Varsity Golf 2:45-4:00
18 Varsity Softball 4:30-6:30

Varsity Track & Field
Varsity Softball

Varsity Track & Field
Varsity Golf
Varsity Softball

Varsity Track & Field
Varsity Golf
Varsity Softball

Varsity Track & Field
Varsity Softball

Varsity Softball

2:45-4:45
4:30-6:00

2:45-4:45
2:45-4:00
4:30-6:30

2:45-4:45
2:45-4:00
4:30-6:00

2:45-4:45
2:45-4:30

8:00-10:00




